

Ref.: ABC/BB/ Pub. Results - Q3 /22-23

February 14, 2023

The General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001. Scrip Code: 524075	The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051. Symbol: ALBERTDAVD
--	--

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Q3 FY23 Financial Results.

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find herewith unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 published in English all India edition and in Regional Language on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

Kindly take the aforesaid information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

(A. B. Chakrabartty)
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer-cum-Legal Head
M. No.F-7184

Encl. As above

NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025677 Registered Office : 503, Madhu Industrial Park, Mogra Cross Road, Next to Apollo Chambers, Andheri East, Mumbai- 400069 Website: www.nidhigranites.com EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)								
PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	8.03	21.85	4.10	10.81	696.16	1,964.34	569.15	1,594.42
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	13.93	50.67	60.03	50.35
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	13.93	50.67	60.03	50.35
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	12.11	40.03	48.08	30.46
5 Equity Share Capital	177.33	177.33	75.00	75.00	177.33	177.33	75.00	75.00
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	130.21	-	-	-	167.66
7 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (before extraordinary items)	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
Basic : Diluted:	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
8 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (after extraordinary items)	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
Basic : Diluted:	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06

Notes:

- The aforementioned results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nidhigranites.com)
- As the Company has only one business segment, disclosure under Indian Accounting Standard 108 on "Operating Segment" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.

For Nidhi Granites Limited

Sd/-

Darpan Shah

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : 13th February, 2023

VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED Corporate Identity Number: L51502DL2003PLC119052 Regd. Office: Regd Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No.12, D Block Central Market Prashant Vihar, New Delhi-110085. Corporate Office: A-Block, Shubham Garden Complex Murthal Road Sonapat, Haryana-131001 Tel.: 022-2218572 Fax: 2218572 Website: www.vaksonsautomobiles.com Email: info@vaksonsautomobiles.com					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	0.00	2.50	0.00	2.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2022)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.04) (0.04)

Note:

- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.
- The Statutory auditor of company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 as amended time to time
- As required by para 32 of IND AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.
- The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- The aforesaid Quarterly Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e.(https://vaksonsautomobiles.com/investor-relations.php) .

For Vaksons Automobiles Limited

Sd/-

Atul Kumar Jain

Director

Date : February 13, 2023

Place : Haryana

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001 (Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490) Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439 Email : albertdavid@adlindia.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income	8202.80	7772.69	27553.16	25566.54
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1054.64	796.58	3244.01	3108.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1047.60	788.20	3240.65	3154.43
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46
	Diluted (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).
- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th February, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
- The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
- Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

For Albert David Limited

(A. K. Kothari)

Executive Chairman

(DIN : 00051900)

Place : Kolkata

Date : 13th February, 2023

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited (CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013) Regd. Off.: Darshak Chambers, Plot No.32, Ground Floor, Street No.1, Penderghast Rd., Secunderabad-500003, Telangana Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665 Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com				
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 Rupees in Lakhs				
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Nine months period ended (Unaudited)	Year ended (Audited)	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Net sales / income from operations	250	250	750	1,000
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	287	122	(30)	485
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	287	122	(30)	485
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Nine months period and quarter ended December 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Nine months period ended (Unaudited)	Year ended (Audited)	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Net sales / income from operations	32,487	99,455	9,502	1,93,411
Loss for the period from Continuing operations after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)
Loss for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax				2,43,944
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	3,40,241	15,387	21,973	3,15,620
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet				
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
-- Continuing operations	(3.76)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(4.86)
-- Discontinuing operations				15.78
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
-- Continuing operations	18.00	(0.07)	1.39	15.67
-- Discontinuing operations				15.78

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 13, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.

Date : February 13, 2023

Place: Hyderabad

For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

P V Prasanna Reddy

Whole-time Director

VIJAYA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LIMITED (Formerly known as 'Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Private Limited') CIN: L85195TG2002PLC039075 Regd. Office: No.6-3-883/F, FPA Building, Near Topaz Building, Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana, India Phone: 040-23420422, Website: www.vijayadiagnostic.com, Email: ir@vijayadiagnostic.in				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year-to-date ended 31 December 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)				
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	11,311.85	33,822.99	11,077.58
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items #	1,645.61	5,748.03	2,546.10
5	Total comprehensive income for the period #	1,650.39	5,762.36	2,543.97
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1 each)	1,020.69	1,020.69	1,019.66
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	45,802.27	45,802.27	35,447.45
8	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Re. 1 each) (non annualized for quarter and year-to-date ended)			
	- Basic (in Rs.)	1.60	5.60	2.48
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	1.60	5.58	2.46

Before Non-controlling interest

Notes:

- Key numbers of the standalone financial results are as under:

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	11,097.40	33,124.64	10,830.96
2	Profit for the period before tax (PBT)	2,168.01	7,572.85	3,337.86
3	Profit for the period after tax (PAT)	1,616.34	5,630.99	2,503.26
4	Total Comprehensive Income	1,621.12	5,645.32	2,501.35

- The above financial results for the quarter and the year-to-date ended 31 December 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 February 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vijayadiagnostic.com).

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Limited

(Formerly known as 'Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Private Limited')

Sd/-

Dr. S. Surendranath Reddy

Executive Chairman

DIN Number: 00108599

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 13 February 2023

CENLUB INDUSTRIES LTD. Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana) Ph.: 91 -8826794470-73 Fax: 91 (129) 2307263 Website: http://www.cenlub.in Corporate Identity Number: L67120HR1992 PLC035087 Email: investors@cenlub.in						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,591.41	1,447.92	1,261.58	4,356.15	3,653.59
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	476.37	201.86	101.89	866.98	488.83
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional Items)	476.37	201.86	101.89	866.98	488.83
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax Exceptional Items)	354.46	151.05	76.25	648.77	365.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	354.46	151.05	79.01	648.77	368.56
6	Equity Share Capital	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : Diluted:	7.60	3.24	1.64	13.91	7.84
		7.60	3.24	1.64	13.91	7.84

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Boards of Directors at their meetings held on February 13, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out the review of the unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules, 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) amendment rules 2016 and in terms of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Company has received a request letter from Mr. Virendra Kumar Gupta & Smt. Santosh Gupta, Shareholder belonging to category promoter & promoter group for re-classify it from 'Promoter and Promoter Group' to 'Public Shareholders'. The Board has considered and approved the same subject to the approval of shareholders through Postal Ballot. Request you to take note of the same.
- The above unaudited standalone financial results are available on the Company's website www.cenlub.in and on the website of BSE Ltd. - www.bseindia.com.

FOR CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

ANSH MITTAL

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

(DIN: 00041986)

Place: Faridabad

Dated: February 13, 2023

CHEVIOT NOTICE The following share certificate has been reported lost and the legal heir of the shareholder has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate:				
Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.
23924	From -4566890 To -4566964	75	UJAWALA G PANPALIYA	U00064

The Company will effect issuance of certificate in dematerialised form, if no valid objection is received within 15 days from the date of this publication. Public is cautioned not to deal in the said share certificate.

For Cheviot Company Limited

NIDHIGRANITES LIMITED

CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025677

Registered Office : 503, Madhu Industrial Park, Mogra Cross Road, Next to Apollo Chambers, Andheri East, Mumbai- 400069

Website: www.nidhigranites.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	8.03	21.85	4.10	10.81	696.16	1,964.34	569.15	1,594.42
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	13.93	50.67	60.03	50.35
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	13.93	50.67	60.03	50.35
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	12.11	40.03	48.08	30.46
5 Equity Share Capital	177.33	177.33	75.00	75.00	177.33	177.33	75.00	75.00
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	130.21	-	-	-	167.66
7 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (before extraordinary items)	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
8 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (after extraordinary items)	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
Basic :	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
Diluted :	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06

Notes:

- The aforementioned results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nidhigranites.com)
- As the Company has only one business segment, disclosure under Indian Accounting Standard 108 on "Operating Segment" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.

For Nidhi Granites Limited

Sd/-

Darpan Shah

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : 13th February, 2023

VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L51502DL2003PLC119052

Regd. Office: Regd Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No.12, D Block Central Market Prashant Vihar, New Delhi-110085.

Corporate Office: A-Block, Shubham Garden Complex Murthal Road Sonapat, Haryana-131001

Tel.: 022-2218572 | Fax: 2218572 | Website: www.vaksonsautomobiles.com | Email: info@vaksonsautomobiles.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	0.00	2.50	0.00	2.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2022)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.04)
	Diluted	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.04)

Note:

- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.
- The Statutory auditor of company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 as amended time to time
- As required by para 32 of IND AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.
- The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- The aforesaid Quarterly Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e.(https://vaksonsautomobiles.com/investor-relations.php).

For Vaksons Automobiles Limited

Sd/-

Atul Kumar Jain

Director

Date : February 13, 2023

Place : Haryana



ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001

(Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)

Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439

Email : albertdavid@adlindia.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com



ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

Addis life to life

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)
		3 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	8202.80	7772.69	27553.16	25566.54	32935.28
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1054.64	796.58	3244.01	3108.36	3525.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1047.60	788.20	3240.65	3154.43	3851.34
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	27376.39
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46	61.78
	Diluted (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46	61.78

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).
- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th February, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
- The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
- Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

For Albert David Limited

(A. K. Kothari)

Executive Chairman

(DIN : 00051900)

Place : Kolkata

Date : 13th February, 2023

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

(CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013)

Regd. Off.: Darshak Chambers, Plot No.32, Ground Floor, Street No.1, Penderghast Rd., Secunderabad-500003, Telangana

Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665

Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com



Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Rupees in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months period ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Net sales / income from operations	250	250	750	750	1,000
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	287	122	(30)	409	4,851
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	287	122	(30)	409	4,851
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Nine months period and quarter ended December 31, 2022

Rupees in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months period ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Net sales / income from operations	32,487	99,455	9,502	1,93,411	85,826
Loss for the period from Continuing operations after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	(12,143)
Loss for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax	-	-	-	2,43,944	2,43,944
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	2,31,801
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	3,40,241	15,387	21,973	3,15,620	2,53,982
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet					
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
- Continuing operations	(3.76)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(4.86)	(0.77)
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
- Continuing operations	18.00	(0.07)	1.39	15.67	0.64
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 13, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.

Date : February 13, 2023

Place: Hyderabad

For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

P V Prasanna Reddy

Whole-time Director



VIJAYA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LIMITED

(Formerly known as 'Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Private Limited')

CIN: L85195TG2002PLC039075

Regd. Office: No.6-3-883/F, FPA Building, Near Topaz Building, Punjagutta,

Hyderabad-500082, Telangana, India

Phone: 040-23420422, Website: www.vijayadiagnostic.com, Email: ir@vijayadiagnostic.in

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year-to-date ended 31 December 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)
		3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	11,311.85	33,822.99	11,077.58
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items #	1,645.61	5,748.03	2,546.10
5	Total comprehensive income for the period #	1,650.39	5,762.36	2,543.97
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1 each)	1,020.69	1,020.69	1,019.66
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	45,802.27	45,802.27	35,447.45
8	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Re. 1 each) (non annualized for quarter and year-to-date ended)			
	- Basic (in Rs.)	1.60	5.60	2.48
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	1.60	5.58	2.46

Before Non-controlling interest

Notes:

- Key numbers of the standalone financial results are as under:

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)
		3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	11,097.40	33,124.64	10,830.96
2	Profit for the period before tax (PBT)	2,168.01	7,572.85	3,337.86
3	Profit for the period after tax (PAT)	1,616.34	5,630.99	2,503.26
4	Total Comprehensive Income	1,621.12	5,645.32	2,501.35

- The above financial results for the quarter and the year-to-date ended 31 December 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 February 2023.

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vijayadiagnostic.com).

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Limited

(Formerly known as 'Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Private Limited')

Sd/-

Dr. S. Surendranath Reddy

Executive Chairman

DIN Number: 00108599

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 13 February 2023

CENLUB INDUSTRIES LTD.

Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana)

Ph: 91-8826794470-73 Fax: 91 (129) 2307263 Website: http://www.cenlub.in

Corporate Identity Number: L67120HR1992 PLC035087 Email: investors@cenlub.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
---------	-------------	---------------	--	--

রাজ্য

প্রতারণার ১০ লক্ষ টাকা ফেরাল পুলিশ

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

জামতাড়া গ্যাং–এর খপ্পরে পড়েছিলেন এক ব্যক্তি। প্রতারকদের খপ্পরে পড়ে ১০ লক্ষ টাকা খুইয়েছিলেন। কলকাতা পুলিশের গোয়েন্দা বিভাগের ব্যাঙ্ক জালিয়াতি প্রতিরোধ শাখা দ্রুত তদন্তে নেমে পুরো টাকাটিই উদ্ধার করল। সম্প্রতি ময়ূরভঞ্জ রোডের এক বাসিন্দা মেসেজ পান, ইলেকট্রিক বিল না মেটালে বিদ্যুৎ সংযোগ কেটে দেওয়া হবে। ভদ্রলোক ভয় পেয়ে ওই মেসেজে দেওয়া ফোন নম্বরে ফোন করেন। তাঁকে বলা হয়, গুগল প্লে–স্টোর থেকে একটি অ্যাপ ডাউনলোড করতে এবং ১০ টাকা অ্যাপের মাধ্যমে পাঠাতে। ভদ্রলোক সেভাবেই এগিয়েছিলেন। কিন্তু দেখা যায় ২ দফায় তার ১০ লক্ষ টাকা তুলে নেওয়া হয়। পুলিশ দোস্তে নেমে ও জনকে হুগলি এবং বাকি ২ জনকে মর্শিদাবাদ থেকে গ্রেপ্তার করে। এদের জেরা করে বাকিদের খোঁজ চলেছে। পুলিশ জানিয়েছে, প্রতারণার টাকা জমা পড়েছিল একটি ই–কার্স ও মোবাইল পেমেন্ট গেটওয়ের অ্যাকাউন্টে। তদন্ত চলছে।

হোমগার্ডের দেহ উদ্ধার

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

দিনদুপুরে নিজের বাড়ি থেকে এক মহিলা হোমগার্ডের দেহ উদ্ধার। সোমবার ঘটনাটি ঘটেছে বেহালা থানা এলাকার রাজা রামমোহন রায় রোডে। মৃত্যুর নাম সোমা ভট্টাচার্য (৪৮)। তিনি রাজা পুলিশে কর্মরত ছিলেন। পুলিশের অনুমান, কীনাশক খেয়ে আত্মঘাতী হয়েছেন। সকাল থেকে তাঁকে ডাকাডাকি করেও কোনও সাড়া পাননি প্রতিবেশীরা। বেহালা থানার পুলিশ মহিলার দেহ উদ্ধার করে। বিদ্যাসাগর হাসপাতালে নিয়ে যাওয়া হলে চিকিৎসকরা মৃত ঘোষণা করেন। সুইসাইড নোটে মৃত্যুর জন্য কাউকে দায়ী করেননি সোমা। স্থানীয়ার জানিয়েছে, বছর থাকেক আগে মহিলার স্বামী মারা যান। তারপর থেকেই মানসিক অবসাদে ভুগছিলেন।

সিবিআই তদন্তের নির্দেশ

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

ঘৃষ দিয়ে এসএসসির গ্রুপ ডি পদে চাকরি না মেলায় এক যুবকের আত্মহত্যার ঘটনায় সিবিআই তদন্তের নির্দেশ দিল কলকাতা হাইকোর্ট। অভিযোগ, মানসিক অবসাদে প্রাথমিকে গ্রুপ ডি পদের ওই চাকরিপ্রার্থী লালগোলার আবদুল রহমান আত্মহত্যা করেন। স্থানীয় এক দালালের খপ্পরে তিনি ২ লক্ষ টাকা দিয়েছিলেন। পরিবারের অভিযোগ, ওই দালাল ৬ লক্ষ টাকা দাবি করে জানিয়েছিলেন, পরীক্ষা ছাড়াই তিনি গ্রুপ ডি পদে নিয়োগ করিয়ে দেবেন। পরিবারের অভিযোগ, আত্মহত্যার ঘটনায় পুলিশ মৃতকেই অভিযুক্ত করেছে। অথচ নিজের ৯ পাতা সুইসাইড নোটে পার্শ্ব চট্টোপাধ্যায় নামে এক ব্যক্তির কথা উল্লেখ করা হলেও, পুলিশের চার্জশিটে তার নাম নেই। মর্শিদাবাদের লালগোলার বাসিন্দা আবদুর রহমান, এসএসসি গ্রুপ-ডি পদে ঢোকার চেষ্টা করছিলেন অনেক দিন। পুলিশি নিক্কিরতার অভিযোগ নিয়ে পরিবার হাইকোর্টের দ্বারস্থ হয়। পুলিশ তদন্তে দিবাকর কনুই নামে এক ব্যক্তিকে গ্রেপ্তার করে। এবার আদালত সিবিআই তদন্তের নির্দেশ দিল।



স্বাধীনতা সংগ্রামী সরোজিনী নাইডুর ১৭৭তম জন্মদিবস পালিত হল বিধানসভায়। সোমবার তাঁর ছবিতে ফুল দিয়ে শ্রদ্ধা জানানলেন অধ্যক্ষ বিমান ব্যানার্জি। ছবি: অভিজিৎ মণ্ডল

বেপরোয়া গতির বলি ডাক্তারি পড়ুয়া, জখম ২

আবির রায়

দুর্গাপুর, ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি

বেপরোয়া গতির বলি হলেন এক ডাক্তারি পড়ুয়া। তাঁর সঙ্গী আরও ২ জনের অবস্থা আশঙ্কাজনক। রবিবার মাঝরাতে দুর্গাপুরের একটি বেসরকারি মেডিক্যাল কলেজের ক্যাম্পাসে ঘটনাটি ঘটেছে। মৃত তৃতীয় বর্ষের ওই ডাক্তারি পড়ুয়ার নাম অনঘ মাল্লা (২৩)। বাড়ি পশ্চিম মেদিনীপুরের কোতোয়ালি থানা এলাকায়। গুরুতর আহত তৃতীয় বর্ষের আরেক ছাত্র নীলাভ রায় এবং ইন্টার্নশিপের অপর ছাত্র সঞ্জিল বোরা এই মেডিক্যালেরই আইসিইউ–তে চিকিৎসাধীন।

পুলিশ জানিয়েছে, রবিবার মাঝরাতে মেডিক্যাল কলেজের ক্যাম্পাস থেকে স্বর্ণিলের গাড়িতে অনঘ ও নীলাভ বাইরে কোথাও যাচ্ছিলেন। গাড়ির গতি ছিল প্রচণ্ড। নিয়ন্ত্রণ হারিয়ে সেটি পর পর তিনটি গাছে ধাক্কা মারে। একটি ল্যান্স পোষ্টও গাড়ির ধাক্কায় ভেঙে পড়ে। গাড়িটিও দুমড়ে–মুচড়ে যায়। তার জেরেই মৃত্যু হয় অনঘের। অন্য দুই সঙ্গীর অবস্থা আশঙ্কাজনক। কলেজের নিরাপত্তা রক্ষীরা প্রথমে ছুটে এসে তিনজনকে তুলে নিয়ে মেডিক্যালের ইমার্জেন্সিতে ভর্তি করেন। দুর্গাপুর থানায় খবর দেন তারা। তড়িঘড়ি কলেজের অন্য কর্মীরা চলে আসেন। অধ্যক্ষ গৌতম ঘোষ জানান, ঘটনাস্থলেই মৃত্যু হয় অনঘের। তিন ছাত্রই কলেজ হস্টেলে থাকতেন না। তাঁরা থাকতেন আইকিউ সিটি কলেজ চত্বরের ফ্ল্যাটে। সামনে পরীক্ষার কারণে তিন ছাত্রই পড়াশোনায় মগ্ন ছিলেন। তবে দুর্ঘটনার কারণ এখনও পুলিশ জানাতে পারেনি। মৃত ছাত্রের মরদেহ তার পরিবারের হাতে তুলে দেন কলেজ কর্তৃপক্ষ। গোটা কলেজ চত্বরে এদিন ছিল শোকের ছায়া। ছাত্র–ছাত্রীরা কলেজে ঠিকমতো আজ ক্লাস করতে পারেননি।



ছবি: অনঘ মাল্লা

নিরাপত্তারক্ষীদের মোবাইল ব্যবহারে বিধিনিষেধ জারি

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

কলকাতা পুরসভার কর্মরত অবস্থায় নিরাপত্তারক্ষীদের মোবাইল ফোন ব্যবহারে নিষেধাজ্ঞা জারি করল পুর প্রশাসন। এমনকী পুরসভার কাজে থাকা পুলিশ অফিসার এবং কর্মীদেরও মোবাইল ফোন ব্যবহার নিষিদ্ধ করলেন পুর–কর্তৃপক্ষ। সোমবার এই নির্দেশিকা জারি করেছে কলকাতা পুরসভা। নির্দেশিকা অনুযায়ী, পুরসভার কাজের ফোন ছাড়া কর্মরত অবস্থায় অন্য কোনও ফোন ধরতে পারবেন না নিরাপত্তারক্ষী এবং পুরসভার কাজের দায়িত্বে থাকা পুলিশ কর্মীরা। পুরসভার কাজে এসে মোবাইলে ভিডিও দেখা, অনলাইনে ব্যস্ত থাকা চলবে না। পুরসভার এই নির্দেশ ভাঙলে কড়া ব্যবস্থা নেবে পুর প্রশাসন। পুরসভা সূত্রে খবর, সম্প্রতি কর্মরত নিরাপত্তারক্ষী থেকে দায়িত্বে থাকা পুলিশ কর্মীদের প্রায় বেশিরভাগ সময়ই মোবাইল ফোনে ব্যস্ত থাকার অভিযোগ ওঠে। অনলাইনে কেউ ভিডিও, গান কিংবা ইন্টারনেট সার্ফিংয়ে ব্যস্ত থাকতে দেখা গেছে। তো কেউ কানে হেডফোন দিয়ে ফোনে ব্যস্ত। কাজের জন্য দরকারে ফোন করলে, তাঁদের পাওয়া যায় না। বিষয়টি নজরে আসার পরই কড়া পদক্ষেপ করেছে পুর প্রশাসন।

মায়ের মৃতদেহ আগলে মেয়ে

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

প্রায় দু’দিন ধরে মায়ের মৃতদেহ আগলে বসে থাকলেন মানসিক ভারসাম্যহীন মেয়ে। দুর্গল পেয়ে প্রতিবেশীরা পুলিশে খবর দিলে উদ্ধার হয়ে দেহ। সোমবার দুপুরে ঘটনাটি ঘটেছে বেলেঘাটা থানা এলাকার ১৩ নম্বর রায় লেনে। মৃতা নমিতা ঘোষালের (৯০) দেহ আগলে রেখেছিলেন ৬৫ বছরের কন্যা ইন্দ্রাণী মুখার্জি। এদিন সকালে বাড়ি থেকে দুর্গল পান প্রতিবেশীরা। তাঁরা পুলিশে খবর দেন। বেলেঘাটা থানার পুলিশ দরজা ভেঙে দেখে, একতলার রয়ে নমিতা দেবীর পচা মৃতদেহ আগলে বসে রয়েছেন ইন্দ্রাণী।

স্থানীয় সূত্রে পুলিশ জানতে পারে, গর্ভশেষ চন্দ্র আত্মনিউয়ে হাতের গ্লাভসের কারণো ছিল ঘোষাল পরিবারের। স্বামীর মৃত্যুর পর থেকে কারখানাটি পরিচালনা করতেন নমিতা দেবী। বয়সের ভায়ে রোগাক্রান্ত হওয়ায় সেই দায়িত্ব গ্রহণ করেন তাঁর মেয়ে। কিন্তু পরবর্তীতে তিনি মানসিক ভারসাম্যহীন হয়ে পড়ার কারণে কারখানাটির দায়িত্ব দেওয়া হয় এক অন্য ব্যক্তিকে। লাতের ভিত্তিতে তিনি প্রতি মাসে ১৫ থেকে ২০ হাজার টাকা পাঠাতেন ঘোষাল পরিবারে। পুলিশ জানতে পেরেছে গত ১০ ফেব্রুয়ারি দুপুরে শেখবাবের মতো নমিতা দেবীকে বাড়ির বাইরে দেখা গেছিল। ফলে মনে করা হচ্ছে, দু’দিনের মধ্যেই তার মৃত্যু হয়েছে। ময়নাদেহের পর বৃদ্ধার মৃত্যুর কারণ জানা যাবে বলে জানিয়েছে পুলিশ। এদিকে ইন্দ্রাণী দেবীকে হোসে পাঠানো হয়েছে।

ছাত্র–বিক্ষেভ

ছাত্র সংসদ নির্বাচনের দাবিতে বিক্ষোভ দেখালেন যাদবপুর বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের পড়ুয়ারা। সোমবার তাঁরা সহ–উপাচার্য চিরঞ্জীব ভট্টাচার্যের সঙ্গে দেখা করেন। পড়ুয়ারা জানান, তিনি শিক্ষা দপ্তরের সঙ্গে যোগাযোগ করার চেষ্টা করছেন।

সংশোধনাগারে জ্যামার বসাতে নির্দেশ কোর্টের


আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

রাজ্যের সংশোধনাগারগুলিতে অনিয়ম রূপতে রাজা করা দণ্ডকে একগুছ নির্দেশ দিল কলকাতা হাইকোর্ট। সেখানে থাকা আবাসিকদের নিরীক্ষণে এবার কারারক্ষীদের অত্যাধুনিক যন্ত্রপাতি ব্যবহারের নির্দেশ দিল বিচারপতি জয়মালা বাগচী ডিভিশন বেঞ্চ। সংশোধনাগারে আবাসিকদের মোবাইলের ব্যবহার বন্ধ করতে সংশোধনাগারগুলিতে এবার জ্যামার ও ফুল বডি স্ক্যানার বসানোর নির্দেশ দিল আদালত। বিচারপতি জয়মালা বাগচী ও বিচারপতি অজয়কুমার গুপ্তার ডিভিশন বেঞ্চ। একটি মাদক মামলায় ধৃত ২ অভিযুক্তের জামিনের আবেদনের ওুনানিতে বলে এই ডিভিশন বেঞ্চের এই নির্দেশ। আগামী সপ্তাহের মধ্যে এই নির্দেশ কার্যকর করে রাজাকে এই বিষয়ে রিপোর্ট দিতে হবে। ডিভিশন বেঞ্চের নির্দেশ, বন্দিদের আদালত থেকে সংশোধনাগারে ফিরিয়ে নিয়ে যাওয়ার পর, আগে তাদের দেহ ফুল বডি স্ক্যানার মেশিনে তল্লাশি করতে হবে।

রিপোর্ট চাইল ডিভিশন বেঞ্চ

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

রবীন্দ্র ভারতী জেডািসাকৌয় বেআইনি দখলদার সংক্রান্ত মামলায় এবার বেআইনি দখলদার হেরিটেজ বিল্ডিংয়ের বাইরে থাকলে তাদের অবিলম্বে সরিয়ে দিতে পুরসভাকে নির্দেশ দিল কলকাতা হাইকোর্ট। এই নিয়ে প্রধান বিচারপতির ডিভিশন বেঞ্চ পুরসভাকে দু’সপ্তাহের মধ্যে রিপোর্ট দিতে নির্দেশ দিয়েছে। সোমবার কলকাতা পুরসভা হলকমানা দিয়ে জানায়, হেরিটেজ বিল্ডিংয়ের ভিতরে যদি কোনও দখলদার থাকে, তাহলে তা সরানোর দায়িত্ব বিল্ডিং দিল।

		বেলেঘাটা ব্রাঞ্চ	
পি-২৪১, সিআইটি রোড, স্কিম নং VI (M), কলকাতা- ৭০০০১৪		ই-মেল: beliag@bankofbaroda.com	
দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তি (স্থাবর এবং অস্থাবর সম্পত্তির জন্য)			
[সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সেমেট) রুলস, ২০০২ এর রুল ৮(১) সহ পঠনীয় পরিশিষ্ট IV অনুযায়ী।			
<p>মেহেতু, ব্যাঙ্ক অফ বরোদার অনুমোদিত আধিকারিক হিসেবে নিম্নস্বাক্ষরকারী সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সেমেট) রুলস, ২০০২-এর রুল ৩ সহ পঠনীয় সিকিউরিটাইজেশন অ্যাক্ট বিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফিন্যান্সিয়াল অ্যাসেসস অ্যাক্ট এনফোর্সেমেট অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট অ্যাক্ট, ২০০২ (নং ৫৪/২০০২)-এর ১৩(১২) ধারায়ীনে অর্পিত ক্ষমতাবলে দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তি জারি করেছিদেন, যার মাধ্যমে উক্ত বিজ্ঞপ্তির তারিখ থেকে ৬০ দিনের মধ্যে সংশ্লিষ্ট বিজ্ঞপ্তিতে উল্লিখিত অর্থাৎ, তৎসহ পরবর্তী সুদ, মাসুল ইত্যাদি পরিশোধের জন্য সংশ্লিষ্ট ঋণগ্রহীতার প্রতি আহ্বান জানানো হয়েছিল। সংশ্লিষ্ট ঋণগ্রহীতা উক্ত অর্থাৎ পরিশোধে ব্যর্থ হওয়ায় এতদ্বারা বিশেষ করে উক্ত ঋণগ্রহীতা এবং জনসাধারণের প্রতি বিজ্ঞপ্তি জারি করা হচ্ছে যে, নিম্নস্বাক্ষরকারী নীচে উল্লিখিত তারিখে উক্ত রুলসমূহের রুল নং ৮ সহ পঠনীয় উক্ত আক্টের ১৩ নং ধারার (৪) নং উপধারায়ীনে তাঁর ওপর অর্পিত ক্ষমতাবলে এখানে নীচে উল্লিখিত সম্পত্তির দখল নিয়েছে।</p> <p>বিশেষ করে উক্ত ঋণগ্রহীতা/ জামিনদারগণ/ বন্ধকদাতাগণ এবং জনসাধারণকে এতদ্বারা নিম্নোক্ত সম্পত্তিগুলি নিয়ে কোনও প্রকার লেনদেন না করার জন্য সতর্ক করা হচ্ছে এবং উক্ত সম্পত্তিগুলি নিয়ে যে-কোনও প্রকার লেনদেন নিম্নোক্ত অর্থাৎ এবং এর ওপর সুদ ইত্যাদি সমেত ব্যাঙ্ক অফ বরোদার দায় সাপেক্ষ হবে।</p> <p>উক্ত আক্টের ১৩ নং ধারার (৮) নং উপধারার সংস্থান মোতাবেক প্রাপ্য মেয়াদের মধ্যে এই সুরক্ষিত পরিসম্পদগুলি ছাড়ানোর ব্যবস্থা গ্রহণের জন্য সংশ্লিষ্ট ঋণগ্রহীতার মনোযোগ আকর্ষ করা হচ্ছে।</p>			
ক্রম নং	ঋণগ্রহীতার নাম	ক) দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তির তারিখ খ) দখলের তারিখ গ) বহুধা অর্থাৎ	স্থাবর এবং অস্থাবর সম্পত্তিগুলির বিবরণ
১	মেসার্স শ্যাইল্যান্ড ট্রেডিম প্রাঃ লিম্., টিহানা: ১২, কৈলাশ বোস স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা- ৭০০০০৬, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ এবং জামিদারিঃ মিঃ উত্তম চক্রবর্তী ও মিসেস অমিয়া চক্রবর্তী, স্বামী: মিঃ উত্তম চক্রবর্তী, উভয়ের নিবাস: জি-১৪/২, করুণামায়া এন্স্ট্রেট, সন্ট লেক্স, কলকাতা- ৭০০০১৫	ক) ২৮.১০.২০২২ খ) ০৯.০২.২০২৩ গ) ১) কাশ ফ্রেজিট লেন অ্যাকাউন্ট নং ০০২৩০৫০০০০০০০০৬৮ এর প্রেক্ষিতে ২২.১২.৮৫.৮৮৫.৩৬ ২) বিজিইসিএল অ্যাকাউন্ট নং ০০২৩০৬০০০০১৮৪৮ এর প্রেক্ষিতে ২৩.০৬.৫৬.১১৩.৭৯ এবং ৩) বিজিইসিএল অ্যাকাউন্ট নং ০০২৩০৬০০০০২০৯৬ এর প্রেক্ষিতে ২৭.৬৮.৩৬৯.১৯	১. মজুত সামগ্রী ও বহি দায়ের রেহানাপত্র। ২. ফ্ল্যাট নং জি-২ এর সমন্বন্ধে গ্রন্থন তল, দক্ষিণ-পশ্চিম পার্শে), প্রেমিসেস নং ১৪৬, হেডিং নং ১৪৬/৪৪, সুপীণ্ডা রোড, ওয়ার্ড নং ২৪, সি এস দাগ নং ২০১১, ২০১৩ ও ২০১৪, সি এস খতিয়ান নং ৬৮৫, মৌজা- সাতগাছি, জে এল নং ১০, টোজিং নং ৩০৮৩, আর এস নং ১৫৪, ধানা- দমদম, সড়িধ দমদম মিউনিসিপালিটি, কলকাতা- ৭০০০২৮, জেলা- উত্তর ২৪ পরগনা। ৩. সম্পত্তির স্বত্বাধিকারী মিঃ উত্তম চক্রবর্তী (শ্যাইল্যান্ড ট্রেডিম প্রাঃ লিম্ এর ডিরেক্টর)। চৌহদ্দি: উত্তর- সি এস প্লট নং ২০১০; দক্ষিণ- সি এস প্লট নং ২০১১ এবং শাস জমি: পূর্ব- সুলতান মণ্ডলের জমি; পশ্চিম- ৬ ফুট চওড়া প্যাসেজ।
		১. মজুত সামগ্রী ও বহি দায়ের রেহানাপত্র। ২. গ্রন্থন তলের সমন্বন্ধে, প্রেমিসেস নং ৭৫, কৈলাশ বোস স্ট্রিট, ওয়ার্ড নং ২৭, ধানা- আমাঘাট স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা পুরনিগম, কলকাতা- ৭০০০০৬। সম্পত্তির স্বত্বাধিকারী মিঃ উত্তম চক্রবর্তী এবং মিসেস অমিয়া চক্রবর্তী (শ্যাইল্যান্ড ট্রেডিম প্রাঃ লিম্ এর ডিরেক্টরগণ)। চৌহদ্দি: উত্তর- প্রেমিসেস নং ৩৩, মদন মিত্র লেন; দক্ষিণ- প্রেমিসেস নং ৭৬ি, কৈলাশ বোস স্ট্রিট; পূর্ব- প্রেমিসেস নং ৭১ি, কৈলাশ বোস স্ট্রিট; পশ্চিম- কলকাতা পুরনিগমের প্রায় ৬ ফুট চওড়া গলি।	
তারিখ: ০৯.০২.২০২৩; স্থান: কলকাতা		চিফ ম্যানেজার/ অনুমোদিত আধিকারিক, ব্যাঙ্ক অফ বরোদা	

কার্বো–সেরামিকস লিমিটেড					
রেজিষ্টার্ড অফিস: ৩১, টোরাল রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০১৬					
দিআইএন: L26৭99WB1902PLC001537 ; ফোন: ০৩৩৫ ২২৬৫ ৯৭৯২					
ওয়েবসাইট: www.carbo-ceramics.com; ই–মেইল: secretarial@carbo-ceramics.com					
৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২২ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাস মেয়াদে অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল সম্পর্কিত বিবৃতি					
(লক্ষ টাকায়)					
ক্রম নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক	সমাপ্ত নয় মাস	সমাপ্ত বছর	
		৩১.১২.২০২২ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	৩০.০৯.২০২২ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	৩১.১২.২০২১ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	৩১.১২.২০২১ (নিরীক্ষিত)
১	কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	১০.৩৭	৪৮.৪০	৭.৪৬	৪৮.৩৯
২	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে/বছরে নোট মুনাফা [কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দক্ষ্যসমূহের আগে]	৮.২৮	৪৬.৩৮	৫.৪৫	৪৮.১৬
৩	কর–পূর্ব নোট মুনাফা [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দক্ষ্যসমূহের পরে]	৮.২৮	৪৬.৩৮	৫.৪৫	৪৮.১৬
৪	কর–পরবর্তী নোট মুনাফা(ফেডি) [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দক্ষ্যসমূহের পরে]	৬.৩৬	৩৪.০৭	৪.০০	৪২.৮৯
৫	মোট বোধগম্য আয়(ফেডি) [কর–পরবর্তী মুনাফা এবং কর–পরবর্তী অন্যান্য বোধগম্য আয় অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে]	৬৫.৩৩	(৯২.৮৯)	(৫২.৪৫২)	(৪০২.১০)
৬	পেড আপ ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূল্যন (প্রতিটি ইকুইটি শেয়ারের ফেস ভ্যালু ₹৮.৫০/-)	৭৯.৯০	৭৯.৯০	৭৯.৯০	৭৯.৯০
৭	অন্যান্য ইকুইটি				২,৪০৮.১৩
৮	শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (বার্ষিকীকৃত নয়)				
(ক) বিনিয়াদি (২)		০.৬৪	৩.৬২	০.৪২	৪.৪৬
(খ) মিশ্রিত (২)		০.৬৪	৩.৬২	০.৪২	৪.৪৬

দ্রষ্টব্য:

উপরিলিখিত বিবৃতিটি ৫ জুলাই, ২০১৬ তারিখে সার্ব্বদ্বার নং নিম্নাইআর/ সিএফজি/ এফএসি/৬২/ ২০১৬ দ্বারা সংশ্লিষ্টতত্ত্বো সেবি (লিটিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লেজারস রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ মোতাবেক ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে পেশ করা ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবদ বয়ানে সক্ষিপ্তস্বর। এই আর্থিক ফলাফলের পুরো বয়ান কলকাতা ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জে ওয়েবসাইট সহ এই কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটেও (www.carbo-ceramics.com) দেওয়া আছে।



Kothari Group

Imagine Inspire Deliver

Albert David

Made life in life

অ্যালবার্ট ডেভিড লিমিটেড

রেজিষ্টার্ড অফিস: 'ডি' ব্লক, ধার্ড রোড, পিল্যান্ডার হাউস, নেতাঞ্জি সুভাষ রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১
(কর্পোরেট আইডেন্টিটি নম্বর: L51109WB1938PLC009490)
ফোন: ০৩৩-২২৬২ ৮৪৩৬/৮৪৫৬/৮৪২২, ২২৬০-৩৩৩০; ফ্যাক্স: ০৩৩-২২৬২-৮৪৩৯
ই-মেইল: adidavid@dataone.in ; ওয়েবসাইট: www.albertdavidindia.com

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার					
(লক্ষ টাকায় অঙ্গে)					
ক্রম নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ৩১.১২.২০২২ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ৩১.১২.২০২১ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত নয়মাস ৩১.১২.২০২২ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত নয়মাস ৩১.১২.২০২১ (অনিরীক্ষিত)
১	কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৮২০২.৮০	৭৭৭২.৬৯	৭৭৭২.৬৯	৩১০২.২৮
২	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে নোট মুনাফা (+)/ক্ষতি (-) [কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দক্ষ্যসমূহ বিবেচনার আগে]	১৩৫৭.৯৬	১০৮৭.২১	১০৮৭.২১	৪৭২৯.৯৬
৩	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে কর-পূর্ব নোট মুনাফা (+)/ক্ষতি (-) [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দক্ষ্যসমূহের পরে]	১৩৫৭.৯৬	১০৮৭.২১	১০৮৭.২১	৪৭২৯.৯৬
৪	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে নোট মুনাফা (+)/ক্ষতি (-) [কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দক্ষ্যসমূহের পরে]	১০৪৪.৬৪	৭৯৬.৫৮	৭৯৬.৫৮	৩৫২৫.৮৩
৫	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে মোট বোধগম্য আয় [সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা/ (ক্ষতি) এবং কর-পরবর্তী অন্যান্য বোধগম্য আয় অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে]	১০৪৭.৬০	৭৮৮.২০	৭৮৮.২০	৩৮২১.৫৪
৬	পেড আপ ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূল্য (প্রতিরটি ফেস ভ্যালু ₹১০/-)	৫৭০.৭২	৫৭০.৭২	৫৭০.৭২	৫৭০.৭২
৭	অন্যান্য ইকুইটি	—	—	—	২৭৬৮৬.৩৯
৮	শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রতিরটি ₹১০/-)	১৮.৪৮	১৩.৯৬	১৩.৯৬	৬১.৭৮
৯	বুনিয়াদি (র):	১৮.৪৮	১৩.৯৬	১৩.৯৬	৬১.৭৮
১০	নিম্নিত (র):	১৮.৪৮	১৩.৯৬	১৩.৯৬	৬১.৭৮

দৃষ্টব্য:

১. উপরিবর্ণিত বিবৃতিটি সেবি (লিঃইং অবলিগেশনস আন্ড ডিসকোভারি রিস্কোয়ারমেন্টস) রেজুলেশন, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অনুসারে ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে পাবলিক করা ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ ব্যাঙ্গের সংক্ষিপ্তসার। এই সংকলন ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের পুরো ব্যাঙ্গ ও দৃষ্টব্য বিবরণসহ এই কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট (www.albertdaviddinia.com)-এর পাশাপাশি ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহের ওয়েবসাইটেও (www.bseindia.com) এবং www.ncindia.com উপলব্ধ রয়েছে।

২. উপরিবর্ণিত অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলি ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২৩ তারিখে আয়োজিত নিজ নিজ সভায় অডিট করা হয়েছে।

৩. ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২২ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলির ব্যাপারে বিবিসক্স অডিটরগণ অসংশোধিত পর্যালোচনা প্রতিবেদন পেশ করেছেন।

৪. এই কোম্পানি ফার্মসিটিজীকাল প্রোজেক্ট নির্মাণে নিযুক্ত এবং ইএস ১০৮-“অপারটিং সেগমেন্টস” অনুযায়ী এর কেবলমাত্র একটি প্রতিবেদনযোগ্য বিভাগ রয়েছে।

৫. পূর্ববর্তী মেয়াদগুলির অর্থনির্ণায়ক সেবি-র নির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফল ও তার ঘোষণার ব্যাঙ্গের প্রেক্ষিতে প্রয়োজনানুসারে বর্তমান মেয়াদের সঙ্গে তুলনায় করার জন্য উপসংক্ষেপিত করা হয়েছে।

আলবার্ট ডেভিড লিনিটেড-এর পক্ষে
(এ কে কোহারি)
এক্সিকিউটিভ ফোরম্যান
(DIN: 00051900)

স্থান: মুম্বই
তারিখ: ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২৩

NIDHIGRANITES LIMITED CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025677 Registered Office : 503, Madhu Industrial Park, Mogra Cross Road, Next to Apollo Chambers, Andheri East, Mumbai- 400069 Website: www.nidhigranites.com EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)								
PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	8.03	21.85	4.10	10.81	696.16	1,964.34	569.15	1,594.42
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	13.93	50.67	60.03	50.35
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	13.93	50.67	60.03	50.35
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.40	13.10	(1.97)	(6.77)	12.11	40.03	48.08	30.46
5 Equity Share Capital	177.33	177.33	75.00	75.00	177.33	177.33	75.00	75.00
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	130.21	-	-	-	167.66
7 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (before extraordinary items)	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
8 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (after extraordinary items)	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
Basic : Diluted :	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06
Basic : Diluted :	0.70	1.63	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.68	2.26	6.41	4.06

- Notes:
- The aforementioned results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nidhigranites.com)
 - As the Company has only one business segment, disclosure under Indian Accounting Standard 108 on "Operating Segment" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.

For Nidhi Granites Limited
Sd/-
Darpan Shah
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2023

VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED Corporate Identity Number: L51502DL2003PLC119052 Regd. Office: Regd Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No.12, D Block Central Market Prashant Vihar, New Delhi-110085. Corporate Office: A-Block, Shubham Garden Complex Murthal Road Sonapat, Haryana-131001 Tel.: 022-2218572 Fax: 2218572 Website: www.vaksonsautomobiles.com Email: info@vaksonsautomobiles.com Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	0.00	2.50	0.00	2.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2022)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.04) (0.04)

- Notes:
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
 - The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.
 - The Statutory auditor of company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 as amended time to time.
 - As required by para 32 of IND AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.
 - The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".
 - The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 - The aforesaid Quarterly Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e.(https://vaksonsautomobiles.com/investor-relations.php).

For Vaksons Automobiles Limited
Sd/-
Atul Kumar Jain
Director
Date : February 13, 2023
Place : Haryana

Kothari Group Imagine Implies Outreach ALBERT DAVID LIMITED Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001 (Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490) Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439 Email : albertdavid@adlindia.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com	
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)	
Sl. No.	Particulars

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	8202.80	7772.69	27553.16	25566.54	32935.28
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1054.64	796.58	3244.01	3108.36	3525.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1047.60	788.20	3240.65	3154.43	3851.34
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	27376.39
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46	61.78
	Diluted (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46	61.78

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).
 - The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th February, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.
 - The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
 - The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
 - Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

For Albert David Limited
(A. K. Kothari)
Executive Chairman
(DIN : 00051900)
Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th February, 2023

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited (CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013) Regd. Off.: Darshak Chambers, Plot No.32, Ground Floor, Street No.1, Penderghast Rd., Secunderabad-500003, Telangana Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665 Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com							
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months period ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)		31.03.2022
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	
Net sales / income from operations	250	250	-	750	-	1,000	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587	
"Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)"	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35	
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35	
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35	
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35	

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Nine months period and quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months period ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)		31.03.2022
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	
Net sales / income from operations	32,487	99,455	9,502	1,93,411	25,611	85,826	
Loss for the period from Continuing operations after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	(12,143)	(30,733)	
Loss for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax	-	-	-	-	2,43,944	2,43,944	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	2,31,801	2,13,211	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	3,40,241	15,387	21,973	3,15,620	2,53,982	2,63,591	
"Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)"	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet							
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
- Continuing operations	(3.76)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(4.86)	(0.77)	(2.22)	
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78	15.78	
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
- Continuing operations	18.00	(0.07)	1.39	15.67	0.64	0.97	
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78	15.78	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.
Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 13, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.
Date : February 13, 2023
Place: Hyderabad
For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited
P V Prasanna Reddy
Whole-time Director

VIJAYA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LIMITED (Formerly known as 'Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Private Limited') CIN: L85195TG2002PLC039075 Regd. Office: No.6-3-883/F, FPA Building, Near Topaz Building, Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana, India Phone: 040-23420422, Website: www.vijayadiagnostic.com, Email: ir@vijayadiagnostic.in Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year-to-date ended 31 December 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)				
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	11,311.85	33,822.99	11,077.58
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items #	1,645.61	5,748.03	2,546.10
5	Total comprehensive income for the period #	1,650.39	5,762.36	2,543.97
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1 each)	1,020.69	1,020.69	1,019.66
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	45,802.27	45,802.27	35,447.45
8	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Re. 1 each) (non annualized for quarter and year-to-date ended)			
	- Basic (in Rs.)	1.60	5.60	2.48
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	1.60	5.58	2.46

- # Before Non-controlling interest
- Notes:
- Key numbers of the standalone financial results are as under:
- | S. No. | Particulars | 3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited) | Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited) | Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited) |
|--------|--|--|---|--|
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (net) | 11,097.40 | 33,124.64 | 10,830.96 |
| 2 | Profit for the period before tax (PBT) | 2,168.01 | 7,572.85 | 3,337.86 |
| 3 | Profit for the period after tax (PAT) | 1,616.34 | 5,630.99 | 2,503.26 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income | 1,621.12 | 5,645.32 | 2,501.35 |
2. The above financial results for the quarter and the year-to-date ended 31 December 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 February 2023.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vijayadiagnostic.com).
- for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Limited
(Formerly known as 'Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Private Limited')
Sd/-
Dr. S. Surendranath Reddy
Executive Chairman
DIN Number: 00108599

CENLUB INDUSTRIES LTD. Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana) Ph.: 91-8826794470-73 Fax: 91 (129) 2307263 Website: http://www.cenlub.in Corporate Identity Number: L67120HR1992 PLC035087 Email: investors@cenlub.in EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,591.41	1,447.92	1,261.58	4,356.15	3,653.59
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	476.37	201.86	101.89	866.98	488.83
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional Items)	476.37	201.86	101.89	866.98	488.83
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax Exceptional Items)	354.46	151.05	76.25	648.77	365.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	354.46	151.05	79.01	648.77	368.56
6	Equity Share Capital	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	7.60 7.60	3.24 3.24	1.64 1.64	13.91 13.91	7.84 7.84

- Notes:
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Boards of Directors at their meetings held on February 13, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out the review of the unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.
 - These financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules, 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) amendment rules 2016 and in terms of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 - The Company has received a request letter from Mr. Virendra Kumar Gupta & Smt. Santosh Gupta, Shareholder belonging to category promoter & promoter group for re-classify it from 'Promoter and Promoter Group' to 'Public Shareholders'. The Board has considered and approved the same subject to the approval of shareholders through Postal Ballot. Request you to take note of the same.
 - The above unaudited standalone financial results are available on the Company's website www.cenlub.in and on the website of BSE Ltd. - www.bseindia.com.

FOR CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
ANSH MITTAL
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
(DIN: 00041986)
Place: Faridabad
Dated: February 13, 2023

CHEVIOT NOTICE The following share certificate has been reported lost and the legal heir of the shareholder has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate:				
Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From To	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.
23924	4568890 - 4568964	75	UJAWALA G PANPALIYA	U00064

The Company will effect issuance of certificate in dematerialised form, if no valid objection is received within 15 days from the date of this publication. Public is cautioned not to deal in the said share certificate.
For Cheviot Company Limited
Sd/-
Aditya Banerjee
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Kolkata, 13th February, 2023

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002 Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318 Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail: camaccommercial@gmail.com, Website - www.camaccommercial.com
